
fall junior and senior league baseball practice schedule
2016 season

 practices held at Flaherty Park field 2 and Heritage High Park 300

FP2 HH300 FP2 HH300 FP2 HH300
Sat 6-Aug 8:30 AM jayhawks xxx Mon 22-Aug 6:00 PM yellow jackets mlsb Mon 12-Sep 6:00 PM jrbb wildcats jayhawks

9:45 AM razorbacks xxx 7:30 PM jayhawks mlsb 7:30 PM yellow jackets razorbacks

11:00 AM red raiders xxx Tue 23-Aug 6:00 PM razorbacks mlsb Tue 13-Sep 6:00 PM jrbb games bulldogs

12:15 PM tigers xxx 7:30 PM red raiders mlsb 7:30 PM jrbb games gators

1:30 PM jrbb wildcats xxx Wed 24-Aug 6:00 PM tigers mlsb Wed 14-Sep 6:00 PM srbb Games red raiders

2:45 PM yellow jackets xxx 7:30 PM jrbb wildcats mlsb 7:30 PM srbb Games tigers

Thu 25-Aug 6:00 PM srbb wildcats llsb Thu 15-Sep 6:00 PM jrbb games hurricanes

Mon 8-Aug 6:00 PM razorbacks xxx 7:30 PM bulldogs jrsb 7:30 PM jrbb games srbb wildcats

7:30 PM red raiders xxx Fri 26-Aug 6:00 PM gators xxx

Tue 9-Aug 6:00 PM tigers xxx 7:30 PM hurricanes xxx Mon 19-Sep 6:00 PM yellow jackets razorbacks

7:30 PM jrbb wildcats xxx Sat 27-Aug 8:30 AM bulldogs jayhawks 7:30 PM jayhawks red raiders

Wed 10-Aug 6:00 PM yellow jackets xxx 10:00 AM gators razorbacks Tue 20-Sep 6:00 PM jrbb games gators

7:30 PM jayhawks xxx 11:30 AM hurricanes red raiders 7:30 PM jrbb games hurricanes

Thu 11-Aug 6:00 PM srbb draft xxx 1:00 PM srbb wildcats tigers Wed 21-Sep 6:00 PM srbb Games tigers

7:30 PM srbb draft xxx 2:30 PM jrbb wildcats mlsb 7:30 PM srbb Games jrbb wildcats

Fri 12-Aug 6:00 PM xxx xxx 4:00 PM yellow jackets mlsb Thu 22-Sep 6:00 PM jrbb games srbb wildcats

7:30 PM xxx xxx 7:30 PM jrbb games bulldogs

Sat 13-Aug 8:30 AM bulldogs red raiders Mon 29-Aug 6:00 PM gators mlsb

10:00 AM gators tigers 7:30 PM hurricanes mlsb Mon 26-Sep 6:00 PM jayhawks red raiders

11:30 AM hurricanes jrbb wildcats Tue 30-Aug 6:00 PM srbb wildcats mlsb 7:30 PM razorbacks tigers

1:00 PM srbb wildcats yellow jackets 7:30 PM bulldogs mlsb Tue 27-Sep 6:00 PM jrbb games hurricanes

2:30 PM jayhawks mlsb Wed 31-Aug 6:00 PM razorbacks mlsb 7:30 PM jrbb games srbb wildcats

4:00 PM razorbacks mlsb 7:30 PM red raiders mlsb Wed 28-Sep 6:00 PM srbb Games jrbb wildcats

Thu 1-Sep 6:00 PM tigers llsb 7:30 PM srbb Games yellow jackets

Mon 15-Aug 6:00 PM gators mlsb 7:30 PM jrbb wildcats jrsb Thu 29-Sep 6:00 PM jrbb games bulldogs

7:30 PM hurricanes mlsb Fri 2-Sep 6:00 PM yellow jackets xxx 7:30 PM jrbb games gators

Tue 16-Aug 6:00 PM srbb wildcats mlsb 7:30 PM jayhawks xxx

7:30 PM bulldogs mlsb Sat 3-Sep 8:30 AM red raiders hurricanes Mon 3-Oct 6:00 PM razorbacks tigers

Wed 17-Aug 6:00 PM tigers mlsb 10:00 AM tigers srbb wildcats 7:30 PM red raiders jrbb wildcats

7:30 PM jrbb wildcats mlsb 11:30 AM jrbb wildcats bulldogs Tue 4-Oct 6:00 PM jrbb games srbb wildcats

Thu 18-Aug 6:00 PM yellow jackets llsb 1:00 PM yellow jackets gators 7:30 PM jrbb games bulldogs

7:30 PM jayhawks jrsb 2:30 PM jayhawks mlsb Wed 5-Oct 6:00 PM srbb Games yellow jackets

Fri 19-Aug 6:00 PM razorbacks xxx 4:00 PM razorbacks mlsb 7:30 PM srbb Games jayhawks

7:30 PM red raiders xxx Thu 6-Oct 6:00 PM jrbb games gators

Sat 20-Aug 8:30 AM jrbb wildcats hurricanes Mon 5-Sep 6:00 PM tigers yellow jackets 7:30 PM jrbb games hurricanes

10:00 AM yellow jackets srbb wildcats 7:30 PM jrbb wildcats jayhawks

11:30 AM jayhawks bulldogs Tue 6-Sep 6:00 PM jrbb games srbb wildcats

1:00 PM razorbacks gators 7:30 PM jrbb games bulldogs

2:30 PM red raiders mlsb Wed 7-Sep 6:00 PM srbb Games razorbacks

4:00 PM tigers mlsb 7:30 PM srbb Games red raiders

Thu 8-Sep 6:00 PM jrbb games gators

7:30 PM jrbb games hurricanes


